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AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE 
1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD 

AZTEC NM 87410 
(505) 334-6178 FAX: (505) 334-6170 
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Date of Test

^ n 20)9
BISTRirr bradenhead test report

" " ' Hi (submit l copy to above addi^ss

u.tMl
Operator^!

ffi^ftPlfco-Q ~ TArZ'??)

Property Name^AA jO&UJ&Sl No._ U_ Location: Unit fj Section ^ /^Township 3^'Range v5>

0 Intermediate^Casing 0 Bradenhead £)

OPEN, BRADENHEAD AND INTERMEDIATE TO ATMOSPHERE INDIVIDUALLY FOR 15 MINUTES EACH

Well Statusf^hut-InAr Producing) Initial PSI: Tubing

Testing

TIME 
5 min

PRESSURE
Bradenhead INTERM

10 min_ 

15 min 

20 min_ 

25 min 

30 min

PLOW CHARACTERISTICS 
BRADENHEAD INTERMEDIATE

0 0
0 <0
6 0

Steady Flow_ 

Surges_____

Down to Nothing__

Nothing______S

Gas

Gas & Water_ 

Water

If lmuk-nliead flowed water, cheek all of the descriptions that apply hclow:

CLEAR FRESH SALTY SULFUR BLACK


